
Emery High School Wrestling 2023-24 Schedule

Date Location

Tuesday, Nov. 28 VS Manti

Thursday, Nov. 30 @ Delta

Friday, Saturday, Dec. 1 & 2 @ Skyhawk Showdown

Friday, Saturday, Dec. 8 & 9 @ Juab Winter Classic

Thursday, Dec. 14 Tri Duel VS Grantsville and Canyon View

Friday, Saturday, 15 & 16 @ Christmas Clash (Real Salt Lake Academy)

Tuesday, Dec. 19 @ Richfield

Thursday, Jan. 4 @ North Sevier

Friday, Saturday, Jan. 5 & 6 @ Tournament of Champions (Vernal)

Tuesday, Jan. 9 All-Star Duel (Invitation Only)

Friday, Saturday, Jan. 12 & 13 @ The Rumble (Real Salt Lake Academy)

Wednesday, Jan. 17 @ South Sevier

Thursday, Jan. 18 VS Carbon

Friday, Saturday, Jan. 19 & 20 @ Enterprise

Tuesday, Jan. 23 @ Union

Thursday, Jan. 25 VS Maple Mountain

Friday, Saturday, February 2 & 3 @ Divisional Tournament (Emery)

Friday, Saturday February 16 & 17 @ State Tournament (Sevier Valley Center)


